DID YOU KNOW?

about our.

Lifting Eye Bolt

DIN 580

LIFTING EYE BOLT

HOT DIP GALVANISED / DIN 580 / GRADE C15E

Part

ULEBC5GD5M10
ULEBC5GD5M12
ULEBC5GD5M16
ULEBC5GD5M20

l FEATURES

QFind

EBCGM10
EBCGM12
EBCGM16
EBCGM20

* Approved for lifting
» Stamped with working load for axial loading

L APPLICATIONS

Size
M
M10
M12
M16
M20

Dimensions (mm)

H

45
53
62
71

» Can be used in axial or angular loading

L
17.0
20.5
27.0
30.0

2D
25
30
35
40

Working  Pack Qty

1200

»ID

50
25
25
10

T

» Connection point for anchoring, rigging, pulling, lifting or hoisting
» Can be used with ropes, cables, shackles and hooks
» Threaded onto steel equipment, machine and structures

NEW

PRODUCT

MARKINGS:

» Material Grade (C15E)

CE (European Conformity)

Axial direction
WLL (Working Load Limit)

Size

Manufacturer’s mark

You can download this
Test Certificate and/or

Report from our website:

hobson.com.au

Disclaimer: while every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this document is correct at the time of printing, Hobson Engineering®, its agencies and employees disclaim
all liability in respect to anything or the consequences of anything done or omitted regarding the whole or any part of this document.
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